FEES FOR 2021-2022 SCHOOL YEAR

The following is a list of fees according to age and number of days per week the child is registered. The half of one month's tuition portion of the deposit will be credited back to your account in December. All fees are **NON-REFUNDABLE**.

Registration Fees:	Parish Members	\$50	Current Students \$75		\$75	New Students	\$100
Infant's Fees Days per week/ Tuition per month	Supply Fee		1/2 Tuition	Deposit Amo on Parish Stu Deposit T		Deposit Amount Current Student Deposit Total	Deposit Amount New Student Deposit Total
2 day /\$456	\$110	\$110 \$228.00		\$388.00		\$413.00	\$438.00
3 day /\$578	\$120	\$289.00		\$459.	00	\$484.00	\$509.00
4 day /\$678	\$140	\$140 \$339.00		\$529.00		\$554.00	\$579.00
5 day /\$798	\$160	\$399.00		\$609.	00	\$634.00	\$659.00
One's Fees Days per week/ Tuition per month	Supply/Activity ½ Tuition Fee		Parish Student Deposit Total		Current Student Deposit Total	New Student Deposit Total	
2 day /\$426	\$180		\$213.00	\$443.00		\$468.00	\$493.00
3 day /\$524	\$200		\$262.00	\$512.00		\$537.00	\$562.00
4 day /\$646	\$230		\$323.00	\$603.	00	\$628.00	\$653.00
5 day /\$766	\$250	\$250 \$383.00 \$68		\$683.	00	\$708.00	\$733.00
Two's Fees Days per week/ Tuition per month	Supply/Activity Fee		1/2 Tuition Parish Student Deposit Total			Current Student Deposit Total	New Student Deposit Total
2 day /\$414	\$180 \$207.00		\$437.	00	\$462.00	\$487.00	
3 day /\$520	\$200		\$260.00	\$510.	00	\$535.00	\$560.00
4 day/ \$640	\$230	\$230 \$320.00		\$600.	00	\$625.00	\$650.00
5 day /\$730	\$250	\$250 \$365.00		\$665.	00	\$690.00	\$715.00
Three's Fees Days per week/ Tuition per month	Supply/Activity ½ Tuition Fee		Parish St Deposit	Total	Current Student Deposit Total	New Student Deposit Total	
3 day /\$522	\$260		\$261.00	\$571.		\$596.00	\$621.00
4 day /\$650 5 day /\$692	\$305 \$350		\$325.00 \$346.00	\$680.0 \$746.0		\$705.00 \$771.00	\$730.00 \$796.00
5 day /\$052	ψ330		φ340.00	ψ/ 40.	00	\$771.00	φ7 90.00
Pre-K Fees * Days per week/ Tuition per month	Supply/Activity Fee		1/2 Tuition	Parish St Deposit		Current Student Deposit Total	New Student Deposit Total
4 day /\$588 (ineligible for VPK)	\$310.00		\$294.00	\$654.	00	\$679.00	\$704.00
5 day /\$676 (ineligible for VPK)	\$350.00		\$338.00	\$738.00		\$763.00	\$788.00
4 day/\$0 VPK ** M-Th (9a-1p)	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.0	C	\$0.00	\$0.00
4 day /\$330 VPK Plus (9a-2p)	See deposit total		\$0.00	\$185.0	00	\$210.00	\$270.00
VPK Plus (9a-2p) 5 day /\$385 VPK Plus (9a-2p)	See deposit total		\$0.00	\$210.	00	\$235.00	\$295.00
Kindergarten Fees Tuition per month	Supply/Activity Fee		1/2 Tuition	Parish St Deposit		Current Student Deposit Total	New Student Deposit Total
5 day/ \$686	\$420.00		\$343.00	\$813.	00	\$838.00	\$863.00

* see attached information regarding VPK. (Voluntary Pre-Kindergarten) ** Limited availability